
 11-17-17 

Mighty Mite 
(All games to be played at TJ Davis Gym 1) 

 

Nov. 27-  29: PICTURES $23 PER PACKAGE 
Sat. Dec. 2 
11:00am  RRSpin Sports  vs. Boone’s Bombers   
Mon. Dec. 4 
6:00 pm   Express Signs           vs.   Roanoke Raptors 
Thue. Dec 5 
6:00pm   Fred’s Boats           vs. Quality Cuts               
7:00pm   RRSpin Sport                  vs.            Roanoke Raptors 
Thur. Dec 7 
6:00 pm    Boone’s Bombers                 vs.             Quality Cuts 
7:00 pm   Express Signs  vs. Brown Hornets 
Sat. Dec 9 
11:00am  Fred’s Boats  vs. RRSpin Sports  
Mon. Dec 11 
6:00 pm   Boone’s Bombers    vs. Express Signs 
Tues. Dec 12 
6:00 pm   Quality Cuts  vs. Brown Hornets 
7:00pm   Boone’s Bombers     vs.  Fred’s Boats 
Thurs. Dec 14 
6:00pm   Roanoke Raptors  vs. Brown Hornets 
7:00pm   RRSpin Sports  vs. Express Signs  
Sat. Dec. 16 
11:00 am      Express Signs  vs.  Quality Cuts 
12:00am  Brown Hornets   vs.  Boone’s Bombers 
1:00pm   Roanoke Raptors   vs.  Fred’s Boats 
Mon. Dec. 18 
6:00 pm   Roanoke Raptors  vs.  Boone’s Bombers 
Tues. Dec 19 
6:00 pm   Brown Hornets  vs.  Fred’s Boats 
7:00 pm   Quality Cuts  vs RRSpin Sports   
Thur. Dec. 21 
6:00pm   Fred’s Boats  vs.  Express Signs  
7:00pm   RRSpin Sports  vs.  Brown Hornets 
Tues. Jan. 2 
6:00pm   Quality Cuts  vs.  Roanoke Raptors 
7:00pm   RRSpin Sports   vs.  Boone’s Bombers 
Thur. Jan. 4 
6:00pm   Express Signs   vs.  Roanoke Raptors 
7:00pm   Fred’s Boats   vs.  Quality Cuts 
Sat. Jan. 6 
11:00am  RRSpin Sports  vs. Roanoke Raptors 
12:00pm  Boone’s Bombers   vs.  Quality Cuts 
1:00pm   Express Signs   vs.  Brown Hornets 
Mon. Jan 8 
6:00 pm   Fred’s Boats  vs.  RRSpin Sports  
Tues. Jan. 9 
6:00pm   Boone’s Bombers  vs.  Express Signs 
7:00pm   Quality Cuts   vs.  Brown Hornets  
 



 11-17-17 

Thurs. Jan 11 
6:00pm   Boone’s Bombers   vs.  Fred’s Boats 
7:00pm   Roanoke Raptors    vs.  Brown Hornets 
Sat. Jan. 13 
11:00am  RRSpin Sports   vs. Express Signs 
Mon. Jan 15 
6:00 pm   Express Signs   vs.  Quality Cuts  
Tues. Jan 16 
6:00pm   Brown Hornets   vs.  Boone’s Bombers 
7:00pm   Roanoke Raptors    vs.  Fred’s Boats 
Thurs. Jan 18 
6:00pm   Roanoke Raptors   vs.  Boone’s Bombers 
7:00pm   Brown Hornets    vs . Fred’s Boats 
Sat. Jan 20 
11:00am  Quality Cuts   vs. RRSpin Sports  
Mon. Jan 22 
6:00 pm   Fred’s Boats   vs.  Express Signs 
Tues. Jan. 23 
6:00pm   RRSpin Sports   vs.  Brown Hornets 
7:00pm   Quality Cuts   vs.  Roanoke Raptors 
 

Single Elimination Tournament 
Thur. Jan 25 
6:00 pm   GAME 1 
7:00 pm   GAME 2 
Sat. Jan 27 
11:00 am  GAME 3 
 

Mon. Jan 29 
6:00 pm   GAME 4 
Thue. Jan 30 
6:00 pm    GAME 5 
Thur. Feb. 2 
7:00pm   Game 6 

 
 
 

 

Thank you to our Sponsors 
1.   Fred’s Boat Sales and Service– Coach: Joel Taylor 
2.  Express Signs – Coach: Jeff Mills 
3.  Quality Cuts – Coach: Colton Clemmons  
4.  Roanoke Raptors  – Coach: Micheal Wells 
5.  RRSpin Sports– Coach: Richard Long  
6.  Brown Hornets – Coach: Samara Brown 
7.  Boone’s Bombers- Coach: Travis Cowan 
 

Team Pictures will take place November 27-29. 
Pictures are $23 per package. Make checks out to “Gene’s Photo”. 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

Nov. 27 

 6:00 pm- Quality Cuts 

6:15pm- RRSpin Sports 

6:30pm- Fred’s Boat Sales and Service 

 7:00 pm- Express Signs 

Nov. 28 

 6:30 pm- Boone’s Bombers 

Nov. 29 

 6:15 pm- Roanoke Raptors 
  


